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	MINISTRY
	Camel Riding Camp
	LOCATION
	Oasis Beach Campsite
	DATE
	29/9/23-2/10/23



	Time
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3
	Day 4
	Day 5

	7:00
	
	Wake Up
	Wake Up
	Wake Up
	Wake Up

	7:30
	
	Quiet Time
	Quiet Time
	Quiet Time
	Quiet Time

	8:00
	
	Breakfast
	Breakfast
	Breakfast
	Breakfast

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	· Arrive
· Medications
· Find room
· Make bed
	Music
Bible Talk
Small Groups
	Music
Bible Talk
Small Groups
	Music
Bible Talk
Small Groups
	Music
Bible Talk
Small Groups

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	Welcome - Intro
	
	
	
	

	10:30
	Morning Tea
	Morning Tea
	Morning Tea
	Morning Tea
	Morning Tea

	11:00
	Get to know 
you games
	Team Games
	Swimming SAMPLE

at the Beach
	Sand Dune
Tobogganing
	Pack & Clean

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	Scavenger Hunt
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch

	1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00
	Camel Riding
	Camel Riding
	Camel Riding
	Camel Riding
	Leave

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	Free Time/Showers
	Free Time/Showers
	Free Time/Showers
	Free Time/Showers
	

	5:30
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00
	Dinner
	Dinner
	Dinner
	Dinner
	

	6:30
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00
	Music
Bible Talk
Small Groups
	Night Games
	Trivia & Karaoke
	Night Hike & Bonfire
	

	7:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	Supper
	Supper
	Supper
	Supper
	

	9:30
	Bed
	Bed
	Bed
	Bed
	

	10:00
	Leaders Meeting
	Leaders Meeting
	Leaders Meeting
	Leaders Meeting
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	MINISTRY
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	Day 2
	Day 3
	Day 4
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	7:00
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
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